	December
	2017

	
	


	Sunday	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	
	
	
	
	
	1
	2

	
	
	
	
	
	Fox’s pizza
	

	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9

	
	Teriyaki chicken
	Nacho
	Chicken strips
	Lasagna
	BBQ sandwich
	

	10
	11
	12
	13
	14
	15
	16

	
	Country fried steak
	Chicken alfredo
	Quesadilla
	Christmas meal
	Early dismissal 
	

	17
	18
	19
	20
	21
	22
	23

	
	Christmas Break 
	
	
	
	
	

	24
	25
	26
	27
	28
	29
	30

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	31
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	


	
	
	
	




